Product code
  I 5 5 A E □□□ □ 1 □ □ □ □ □□□□
Product type Inverter I
Product family i500  5
Product i550   5
Product generation Generation 1    A
Generation 2    B
Mounting type Control cabinet mounting     E

Low Leakage
Inverters RFI filter
Order code Output current Dimensions (h x b x d) Weight
  A mm kg
i550-C0.25/230-1
I0FAE137B100L0000S 6 226 x 60 x 50 0.85
i550-C0.37/230-1
i550-C0.55/230-1
I0FAE175B100L0000S 10 276 x 60 x 50 1
i550-C0.75/230-1
i550-C1.1/230-1
I0FAE222B100L0000S 22.5 346 x 60 x 50 1.4i550-C1.5/230-1
i550-C2.2/230-1
Technical data
1-phase mains connection 230/240 V
RFI filters / Mains filters
90
Short Distance
Inverters RFI filter
Order code Output current Dimensions (h x b x d) Weight
  A mm kg
i550-C0.25/230-1
I0FAE175B100S0000S 10 276 x 60 x 50 0.85
i550-C0.37/230-1
i550-C0.55/230-1
i550-C0.75/230-1
i550-C1.1/230-1
I0FAE222B100S0000S 22.5 346 x 60 x 50 1.2i550-C1.5/230-1
i550-C2.2/230-1
Long Distance
Inverters RFI filter
Order code Output current Dimensions (h x b x d) Weight
  A mm kg
i550-C0.25/230-1
I0FAE175B100D0000S 10 276 x 60 x 50 0.85
i550-C0.37/230-1
i550-C0.55/230-1
i550-C0.75/230-1
i550-C1.1/230-1
I0FAE222B100D0000S 22.5 346 x 60 x 50 1.2i550-C1.5/230-1
i550-C2.2/230-1
Technical data
1-phase mains connection 230/240 V
RFI filters / Mains filters